

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21105/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2012 in WP No.2763/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

AJIT RAMCHANDRARAO JADAV & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.
Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Smiti, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AAG
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, list the matter after one week.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21105/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2012 in WP No.2763/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

AJIT RAMCHANDRARAO JADAV & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.
Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Smiti, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AAG
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
petitioners, list the matter after one week.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |

