

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21105/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-05-2012
in WP No.2763/2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay
at Aurangabad)

AJIT RAMCHANDRARAO JADAV & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE AND FOREST
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 04-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr.Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr.Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Ms.Qurratulain, Adv.
Mr.Nicholas Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Deepa M. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.Nishant R.Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a Non-miscellaneous day in the
month of August, 2019.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Nisha Tripathi)
Court Master