

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21105/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-05-2012 in WP No. 2763/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay At Aurangabad)

AJIT RAMCHANDRARA0 JADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr. Nicholas Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Quarratulain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Rajshree Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER