

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 21105/2012

[ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 08-05-2012  
IN WP NO. 2763/2010 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD]

AJIT RAMCHANDRARA0 JADAV &amp; ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

IA NO. 6/2014 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA NO. 88091/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA NO. 88090/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA NO. 5/2014 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES

IA NO. 4/2014 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES

IA NO. 2/2012 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES

Date : 24-03-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYANFor Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR  
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.  
Mr. Vignesh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Apurva, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya S. Jadhav, Adv.For Respondent(s) : Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.  
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned in terms of letter.

List after three weeks.

(B. LAKSHMI MANIKYA VALLI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(DIVYA BABBAR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)